
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forJanuary, 2017

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00015
Latah
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

4
6
2

US-95  2.2 Mi. N of Jct SH-6

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road N S

0-6 4
.17%

3
.27%

1
.07%

6-23 1,895
80.40%

919
80.36%

976
80.44%

23-40 168
7.14%

75
6.56%

93
7.70%

40-70 84
3.58%

41
3.59%

43
3.57%

70-121 205
8.71%

105
9.21%

100
8.23%

Total 2,357
100.00%

1,144
100.00%

1,213
100.00%
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