## Idaho Transportation Department Monthly Length Distribution for January, 2017

Site names:00015County:LatahFunct Class:R Principal Arterial - OtherLocation:US-95 2.2 Mi. N of Jct SH-6

Seasonal Factor Grp:4Daily Factor Grp:6Axle Factor Grp:2Growth Factor Grp:2

	Road	N	S
0-6	4	3	1
	.17%	.27%	.07%
6-23	1,895	919	976
	80.40%	80.36%	80.44%
23-40	168	75	93
	7.14%	6.56%	7.70%
40-70	84	41	43
	3.58%	3.59%	3.57%
70-121	205	105	100
	8.71%	9.21%	8.23%
Total	2,357	1,144	1,213
	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%